L K
JIS
89
SP-64
HFIHS
TYPE : 1 TYPE : 2
L
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
K
(mm) (mm)
M6 1 P4 HFIHSS6.0M 2.5P 62 11 27 32 6 - - 3 1
M8 1.25 P4 HFIHSS8.0N 2.5P 70 12 - 36 8 - - 3 2
M10 1.5 P4 HFIHSS010O 2.5P 75 13 - 37 10 - - 3 2
M10 1.25 P4 HFIHSS010N 2.5P 75 12 - 37 10 - - 3 2
M12 1.75 P4 HFIHSS012P 2.5P 82 15 - 40 12 - - 3 2
M12 1.5 P4 HFIHSS012O 2.5P 82 14 - 40 12 - - 3 2
M12 1.25 P4 HFIHSS012N 2.5P 82 14 - 40 12 - - 3 2
M14 1.5 P4 HFIHSS014O 2.5P 88 14 - 40 12 - - 3 2
M16 1.5 P4 HFIHSS016O 2.5P 95 14 - 43 16 - - 3 2
M18 1.5 P4 HFIHSS018O 2.5P 100 14 - 45 16 - - 4 2
M20 1.5 P5 HFIHST020O 2.5P 105 14 - 45 16 - - 4 2
1D
15 2520 50 20 50 20 30 20 30